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Payment Confirmation Receipt

1202507 014307

Challan Status Payment Confirmed

1O-JU\-2025 19:14:37

Establishment lD APHYD2740376000

Establishment Name AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE 4554 PRIVATE LTMITED

Challan Type Monthly Contribution Challan

Total lvlembers :

Wage Month : JUN-2025

Total Amount (Rs) :

Accoun!1 Amount (Rs) : 7,050

Accounll0 Amount (Rs) : 3,750

Account-21 Amount (Rs) : )) t;

0

Payment Conflrmation Bank :

2111107 25000230

Payment Date 11-JUt-2025

11-JUL-2025

Total PMRPY Benefit : 0

Page 1 of 1

TRRN No :

Challan Generated On :

3

Account-2 Amount (Rs) : 500

Account-22 Amount (Rs) :

Axis Bank

CRN :

Payment Confirmation Date :



(1
coMBTNED cHALLAN oF A/c No. 01,02, 10,zi azz lwitn

YE TF ANI

EStAbIiShMENt COdE & APHYD2746376OOO AIMTZ MEDPoLIS SQUARE 4554 PRIVATE LIMITED
Address : 5418713 4' Soham Mansion, 2nd Floor, MG Road, Secunderabad, Hyderabad, HYDERABAD, TELANGANA

R TRRN:1202507014307

ECR ld 124679104

LIN : 1369503707

Dues for the wage month June 2O2S

EDLI

45,000

A/C.22 (Rs.)

Total Subscribers

Total Wages :

EPF

45,000

EPS

45,000

SL. PARTICULARS

0

0

0

1

2

3

Administration Charges

Employer's Share Of

Employee's Share Of

A/c.o1 (Rs.)

0

1,650

5,400

AJC.02 (Rs.)

500

0

0

A/C.10 (Rs.)

0

J,/CU

0

A,/C.21 (Rs.)

0

225

0

TOTAL

500

5,625

5,400

11,525
Grand Total : Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-Five Rupees Only

(This is a system generated challan on 1O-JUL-1OZ
establishment for the specifled month and year.

Note :- The following amounts are being remitted directly by Government of lndia on account of pMRpy / ABRY

PMRPY

5 19:14, the particulars shown in this challan are populated from the Electronic Challan Cum Return (ECR) uploaded by the

ABRY
0

0

0

0

0

0

00

I

!

E

11 ,525
11,525

A) A/C no '1 (Employer share) ( Rs.) -
B) A,/C no 10 (Pension fund) (Rs.) -
C) A,rC no 1 (Employee share) ( Rs.) -

D) Total (A + B + C) ( Rs.) -

E) Total remittance by Employer ( Rs.)
F) Total amount of uploaded ECR (D +

This challan is not proof of payment' To know the payment status please use "TRRN query search,, at www.epfindia.gov.in.


