

कर्मचारी भविष्य निधि संगठन Employees' Provident Fund Organization

भविष्य निधि भवन, १४, भीकाजी कामा प्लेस, नई दिल्ली - ११००६६ Bhavishya Nidhi Bhawan, 14, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066

Generated On 11/07/2025 11:

Payment Confirmation Receipt

TRRN No:	1202507014307				
Challan Status :	Payment Confirmed				
Challan Generated On:	10-JUL-2025 19:14:37				
Establishment ID :	APHYD2746376000				
Establishment Name :	AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE 4554 PRIVATE LIMITED				
Challan Type :	Monthly Contribution Challan				
Total Members :	3				
Wage Month:	JUN-2025				
Total Amount (Rs):	7,050				
Account-1 Amount (Rs):					
Account-2 Amount (Rs) :	500				
Account-10 Amount (Rs):	3,750				
Account-21 Amount (Rs):	225				
Account-22 Amount (Rs):	0				
Payment Confirmation Bank :	Axis Bank				
CRN:	211110725000230				
Payment Date :	11-JUL-2025				
Payment Confirmation Date :	11-JUL-2025				
Total PMRPY Benefit :	0				





COMBINED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01, 02, 10, 21 & 22 (With EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION

TRRN: 1202507014307

ECR Id 124679104

LIN: 1369503707

Establishment Code &

APHYD2746376000

AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE 4554 PRIVATE LIMITED

Dues for the wage month

2025

Address: 54187/3 4, Soham Mansion, 2nd Floor, MG Road, Secunderabad, Hyderabad, HYDERABAD, TELANGANA

EPF

EDLI 3

Total Subscribers:

3

3

Total Wages:

45,000

45,000

45,000

SL.	PARTICULARS	A/C.01 (Rs.)	A/C.02 (Rs.)	A/C.10 (Rs.)	A/C.21 (Rs.)	A/C.22 (Rs.)	TOTAL
1	Administration Charges	0	500	0	0	0	500
2	Employer's Share Of	1,650	0	3,750	225	0	500 5,625
3	Employee's Share Of	5,400	0	0	0	. 0	5,400
Grand '	Total : Eleven Thousand Five Hundre	ed Twenty-Five Rupees Only	/				11,525

(This is a system generated challan on 10-JUL-2025 19:14, the particulars shown in this challan are populated from the Electronic Challan Cum Return (ECR) uploaded by the establishment for the specified month and year.

Note: - The following amounts are being remitted directly by Government of India on account of PMRPY / ABRY.

A) A/O = 4/5	PMRPY	ABRY	
A) A/C no 1 (Employer share) (Rs.) -	0	0	
B) A/C no 10 (Pension fund) (Rs.) -	0	0	
C) A/C no 1 (Employee share) (Rs.) -	0	0	
D) Total (A + B + C) (Rs.) -	0	. 0	
E) Total remittance by Employer (Rs.)	11,525		
F) Total amount of uploaded ECR (D +	11,525		



This challan is not proof of payment. To know the payment status please use "TRRN query Search" at www.epfindia.gov.in.